SQUERO COMBINATION
RECESSED
STATIC WHITE, BIOS
1 / 12
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify

7 �See page 8 for details.
A drawing of your combination pattern is required - anything from a line drawing to an architectural drawing. You can also use the grid on page 5 to sketch your layout.
Order Guide�
Example: SQUCOMR-D-MRO18-2FT-HLO-2FT6IN-BLA-6IN-WH-SW-80CRI-350LMF-27K-5FT-120V-D1-1C-NA-TG9-W-NA-NA-1AAM21(80CRI-350LM-27K-W-NA)
SQUERO COMBINATION
RECESSED
STATIC WHITE, BIOS
3 / 12
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
SQUERO-COMBO-RECESSED-SPEC-REV2         July 13, 2023
MRO
Miniature Reflector Optic
MBPL, MPL & SPL
Matte Black, Matte & Specular
Parabolic Louver
HLO
High-Efficiency Lambertian
Optic
BLA
Blank
4 7/16"
with flanges
2 3/4"
hole width
3 1/2"
1 7/8"
2"
hole width
3 1/2"
1 15/16"
3 1/16"
with flanges
5 1/16"
with open brackets
2 1/4"
hole width
1 15/16"
3 1/2"
3 13/16"
3"
between T-bars
2 3/4"
with flanges
3 1/2"1 15/16"
Dimensions
Section Views
GRID
TG9
Tegular 9/16"
TG15
Tegular 15/16"
TB9
T-bar 9/16"
TB15
T-bar 15/16"
ST
Screw slot T-bar
DRYWALL
DMF - Drywall Mud FlangeDTL - Drywall TrimlessDTR - Drywall Trim
MODULES (optional)
MODULES 1, 2, 3 LIGHT SOURCE CRI LUMEN PACKAGE COLOR TEMP. FINISH OPTION
#AAM21( ) - AAM 21º
#AAM30( ) - AAM 30º
#AAM36( ) - AAM 36º
NA - None
#MS25( ) - Micro Spot 25°
#MS35( ) - Micro Spot 35°